

Pillsbury Lake District
Concord Drive Water Main
BID TAB
20595A
5/28/2021



BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME							
				Accura Construction Corporation		R. H. White Construction		NorthEast Earth Mechanics		DeFelice Corporation	
Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	
BASE BID											
1A	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$25,402.00	\$25,402.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	4-inch PVC Water Main	80	LF	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$55.70	\$4,456.00	\$140.00	\$11,200.00	\$140.00	\$11,200.00
3	District Owned 4-inch PVC Water Main	1,240	LF	\$67.00	\$83,080.00	\$49.70	\$61,628.00	\$135.00	\$167,400.00	\$140.00	\$173,600.00
4A	3/4-inch HDPE Service Pipe	360	LF	\$35.00	\$12,600.00	\$11.30	\$4,068.00	\$50.00	\$18,000.00	\$1.00	\$360.00
4B	2-inch HDPE Service Pipe	140	LF	\$65.00	\$9,100.00	\$27.60	\$3,864.00	\$125.00	\$17,500.00	\$200.00	\$28,000.00
5	4-inch Gate Valves	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$6,450.00	\$1,350.00	\$6,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
6	2-inch Flushing Hydrant Assemblies	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,820.00	\$5,640.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,250.00	\$14,500.00
7A	3/4-inch Corporation Stops	11	EA	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,704.00	\$18,744.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,450.00	\$15,950.00
7B	3/4-inch Curb Stops and Box	11	EA	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$201.00	\$2,211.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$170.00	\$1,870.00
7C	2-inch Curb Stops and Box	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$536.00	\$2,680.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
8	Removing and Relaying Existing Utilities	10	LF	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$178.50	\$1,785.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
9	Ledge Excavation, Disposal and Replacement Backfill	200	CY	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$350.00	\$70,000.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$22,000.00
10	Earth Excavation Below Grade and Replacement Backfill	50	CY	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
11	Bituminous Concrete Driveways and Aprons	10	TON	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$352.00	\$3,520.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00
12	Test Pit Excavation, Backfill and Restoration	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,480.00	\$2,960.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
13	Temporary Water Mains and Services	1	LS	\$16,650.00	\$16,650.00	\$22,140.00	\$22,140.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
14	2-inch Pipe Trench Insulation	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$15.50	\$775.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$11.50	\$575.00
15	Erosion Controls	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
16	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$14,055.00	\$14,055.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	Loaming and Seeding	250	SY	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$8.20	\$2,050.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$17.50	\$4,375.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 17)				\$226,130.00		\$260,428.00		\$354,350.00		\$428,580.00	

BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME							
				Accura Construction Corporation		R. H. White Construction		NorthEast Earth Mechanics		DeFelice Corporation	
Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	
Additive Alternate A Bid											
A-1A	3/4-inch HDPE Service Pipe	80	LS	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$4.50	\$360.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$80.00
A-1B	2-inch DHPE Service Pipe	280	LF	\$65.00	\$18,200.00	\$44.00	\$12,320.00	\$125.00	\$35,000.00	\$110.00	\$30,800.00
A-2	2-inch Flushing Hydrant Assemblies	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,290.00	\$3,290.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
A-3A	3/4-inch Corporation Stops	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$2,175.00	\$4,350.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
A-3B	3/4-inch Curb Stops and Box	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$201.00	\$402.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
A-3C	2-inch Curb Stops and Box	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$536.00	\$536.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
A-4	Removing and Relaying Existing Utilities	10	LF	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$226.00	\$2,260.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
A-5	Ledge Excavation, Disposal and Replacement Backfill	40	CY	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$110.00	\$4,400.00
A-6	Earth Excavation Below Grade and Replacement Backfill	5	CY	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
A-7	Temporary Water Mains and Services	1	LS	\$2,360.00	\$2,360.00	\$7,570.00	\$7,570.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
A-8	2-inch Pipe Trench Insulation	20	LF	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$15.50	\$310.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$11.50	\$230.00
A-9	Loaming and Seeding	70	SY	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$8.20	\$574.00	\$12.00	\$840.00	\$17.50	\$1,225.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 9)				\$35,085.00		\$46,072.00		\$54,030.00		\$65,940.00	

BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME							
				Accura Construction Corporation		R. H. White Construction		NorthEast Earth Mechanics		DeFelice Corporation	
Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	
Additive Alternate B Bid											
B-1	Water Service Abandonments	34	EA	\$2,500.00	\$85,000.00	\$2,320.00	\$78,880.00	\$1,700.00	\$57,800.00	\$1,350.00	\$45,900.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS				\$85,000.00		\$78,880.00		\$57,800.00		\$45,900.00	

BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME							
				Accura Construction Corporation		R. H. White Construction		NorthEast Earth Mechanics		DeFelice Corporation	
Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	
Additive Alternate C Bid											
C-1	Street Water Main Abandonments	6	EA	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,035.00	\$24,210.00	\$3,100.00	\$18,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS				\$18,000.00		\$24,210.00		\$18,600.00		\$9,000.00	

Total of Base Bid Plus Additive Alternatives A, B & C				Accura Construction Corporation		R. H. White Construction		NorthEast Earth Mechanics		DeFelice Corporation	
				\$364,215.00		\$409,590.00		\$484,780.00		\$549,420.00	